	FORM COVER SHEET
	NTSONLY
	Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les) Salib Burak Gokturk	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Carlo Tomasi	Name: CANESTA, INC.
Fahri Surucu Abbas Rafil	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(iss) attached? Ves 🗹	No.
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: _1156 Sonora Court
Execution Date(s) 18 February 2003	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	e City:Sunnyvale
Joint Research Agreement	State:CA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Us Zip; 94086
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗹 No
4. Application or patent number(s): Π Τł	als document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) 12/074,443	B. Patent No.(s)
	a attached? Yes 🖌 No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents
Name: Michael A. Keutman	involved: 1
	- 7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
-	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Addrese: CANESTA, INC.	
1156 Sonora Court	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Sunnyvele	8. Payment Information
State:CAZip:94088	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number:408-636-7429	
Fax Number: 408-530-1527	b. Deposit Account Number <u>50-5289</u>
Email Address: mkaufman@canesta.com	Authonized User Name <u>Michael A. Kaufman</u>
Signature: Michael	A. Kanfuran 28 October 2010
Signature	Date
	Total number of pages including cover

PATENT

REEL: 025200 FRAME: 0111

Sent By: CANESTA;

therefor:

3/5

Docket No. 60045-0029 <u>ASSIGNMENT</u> WHEREAS WE, Satih Buzak GOKTURK of Mountain View, California; Carlo TOMASI of Palo Ako. California; Faird SÜRÜCÜ of San Jose. California; and Abbas RAFII of Palo Ako. California have made a certain new and useful invention as set forth in an application for United States Letters Patent, entitled GESTURE RECOGNITION

Heb-16-03 2:46PM;

408;

shown below, and filed concurrently herewith; AND WHEREAS, CANESTA INC., a corporation of the State of California and having an address of 2833 Struction Avenue, Suite 200, San Jose, CA 95134 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, tills and interest in and to said invention and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States and foreign countries which may be obtained

SYSTEM USING DEPTH PERCEPTIVE SENSORS, executed by us on the date of execution of this document, as

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt for and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over unto CANESTA INC., its heat representatives, successors, and assigns ("Assignee"), the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention as set forth in the above-mentioned application, including any continuations, continuations-in-part, divisions, reissues, re-examinations or extensions thereof, and in and to any and all paterns of the United States and foreign countries which may be issued for said invention;

UPON SAID CONSIDERATIONS, we hereby agree with the said Assignee that we will not execute any writing or do any act whatsoever conflicting with these presents, and that we will, at any time upon request, without further or additional consideration but at the expense of said Assignee, execute such additional assignments and other writings and do such additional acts as said Assignee may deem necessary or desirable to confect the Assignee's enjoyment of this grant, and render all necessary assistance in making application for and cossining original, divisional, continuations, continuations-in-part, reexamined, reissued, or extended Letters Patent of the United States or of any and all foreign countries on said invention, and in enforcing any rights or choses in action according as a result of such applications or patents, by giving testimony in any proceedings or transactions involving such applications or patents, and by executing preliminary statements and other affidavits, it being understood that the foregoing coverant and agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of the transactions involving such applications of an agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of the transactions involving such applications of an agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of the transactions involving such applications of an agreement shall bind, and inure to the benefit of

AND we request the Commissioner of Patents and Tradomarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention to said Assignee, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the unitre right, title and interest in and to said patent and the invention covered thereby.

Express Mail #EV 247735447US

1

PATENT REEL: 025200 FRAME: 0112

Sent By: CANESTA; 408; Feb-18-03 2:46PW; Docket No. 60045-0029 . .. 5-----02/18/2003 Salih Burak GOKTURK Carlo TOMASI Date 2/18/2003 Date Fahri SURUCU 2 /(8/0 2 Date 2 PATENT REEL: 025200 FRAME: 0113

32/18/2003 18:	35 9194909866	CARLO TOMASI	
• 		• •••••• ••• •• ••	· ··· · ·····
			Docket No. 60045-0029
Date	Selih Burak (j	OKTURK	
·······			
2/18/2003 Date	Carl	Tomos'	·
	Carlo TOMAS	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
	_ v: n - mage		
Date	Fahri SURUCU		
	. .		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		haanna anna ar	I PRI
Date	Abbas RAFII		·
Ultre commune contractor pyr brann.			
			• 11988aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
		,	
	·		
	x x		
••• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	о общината стороната од "		
		2	